COMCAST PHONE OF NEW YORK, LLC D/B/A COMCAST DIGITAL PHONE

TARIFF N.Y.P.S.C. No. 1
SECTION 6
5th Revised Page No. 1
Superceding 4th Revised Page No. 1

SECTION 6 - RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

(C)

ISSUED: APRIL 6, 2009 EFFECTIVE: MAY 14, 2009

Issued by: David Lloyd, Director-Tariffs, 183 Inverness Dr. W, Englewood, CO 80112

COMCAST PHONE OF NEW YORK, LLC D/B/A COMCAST DIGITAL PHONE

TARIFF N.Y.P.S.C. No. 1
SECTION 6
5th Revised Page No. 2
Superceding 4th Revised Page No. 2

SECTION 6 - RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

ISSUED: APRIL 6, 2009 EFFECTIVE: MAY 14, 2009

Issued by: David Lloyd, Director-Tariffs, 183 Inverness Dr. W, Englewood, CO 80112

NY06-001

(C)

COMCAST PHONE OF NEW YORK, LLC D/B/A COMCAST DIGITAL PHONE

TARIFF N.Y.P.S.C. No. 1
SECTION 6
5th Revised Page No. 3
Superceding 4th Revised Page No. 3

(C)

SECTION 6 – RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

ISSUED: APRIL 6, 2009 EFFECTIVE: MAY 14, 2009

Issued by: David Lloyd, Director-Tariffs, 183 Inverness Dr. W, Englewood, CO 80112